Round 3 EVENT: Back to Real Chess Fest 2 - Junior Rapid 2 DATE: Sat 4th Sep 2021 TIME: 15:00
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Date Rating White
2021-09-04 1278 (1741) Omoruyi, Jaden
Medapati Gokul,
2021-09-04 0000 (1662) Hemanth
2021-09-04 0800 () Asif, Rayyan
2021-09-04 1563 () Yau, Ethan'Y

2021-09-04 1293 ()
2021-09-04 1007 (1187)
2021-09-04 1075 (994)
2021-09-04 0708 ()

2021-09-04 1199 (1330)
2021-09-04 0750 (1119)
2021-09-04 0800 (
(

)
2021-09-04 1113 (1341)

2021-09-04 0940 ()

2021-09-04 0000 ()
2021-09-04 0976 (1218)
2021-09-04 0796 (984)

Baig, Huzaifa

Quin, Wilder

Fearn, Elliot

Mangalaram, Mredula

Ali, Zaki

Nanayakkara, George
Jayakumar, Rithul

Poon, Evan

Akhtar, Adam

Cameron, James

Walsh, Cole

Shivhare, Shaurya

1
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- 0 Wong, Louie

- 0 Gurusamy, Paramaguru
- 0 Aruvanti, Yashas
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0
0

-1
-1

-0 Full Point Bye

Black
1 -0 Summers, Dylan S

Ali, Yusuf

Pereira, Nolan
Phillips, Thomas
Wang, Hantin
Ferdhaus, Yahya

Beer, James

Dasari, Karthik
Wong, Jeremy
Nimaleswaran,

Akzhayaa

Lawther, Alexander

Asif, Ali

Rating
1488 ()

0980 ()

1296 ()
0000 ()
1171 (1193)

0000 (1829)
0865 (1046)
0000 (1190)

1098 (
0000 (
1072 (
1196 (
0000 ()

0978 ()
0000 ()
0000 ()

1220)
1137)
1143)
1344)

Last update Mark Murrell Sun 5th Sep 2021 16:44. Reported by Mark Murrell Sun 5th Sep 2021
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